MARCA
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS

Wild H.P.
Wild H.P.
Wild H.P.
Wild H.P.
Wild H.P.
Wild H.P.
Wild H.P.
Wild H.P.
Wild H.P.
Wild H.P.
Wild H.P.

MODELLO

DISCO NG GAS GAS

CILINDRATA
50
50

250
250
250
300
300
450
450
500
500

ANNI
2002 - 2005
2002 - 2005
2002 - 2003
2002 - 2003
2002 - 2005
2003 - 2005
2003 - 2005
2002 - 2005
2002 - 2005
2005 - 2005
2005 - 2005

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
BQ300222011D
BQ300222011D
BQ300222011D
BQ300222011D
BQ300222011D
BQ300222011D
BQ300222011D
BQ300222011D
BQ300222011D
BQ300222011D
BQ300222011D




